HEATING AND
COOLING UNITS
KAT2024/9-ENG
2
WHY MINIB?
As a part of the product development, MINIB, a.s. reserves the right
of construction and price adjustments. Copying of catalogue texts
or images is possible only with the consent of MINIB, a.s.

PB LINE  -   UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION SOLUTION
Orientation: L = left water connection / P = right water connection
Example of order code
Width Length Height Type
KPSA  P  243  09  080  21A
Category Orientation
INDIVIDUAL CALCULATION
of technical data
can be found on our website
Category Convector Orientation Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Length [mm]
Type09 = 900
[mm]
10 = 1000
[mm]
12 = 1250
[mm]
15 = 1500
[mm]
17 = 1750
[mm]
20 = 2000
[mm]
22 = 2250
[mm]
25 = 2500
[mm]
27 = 2750
[mm]
30 = 3000
[mm]
heating output with heat gradient 75/65/20°C [W]
KPMA PO L / P 303 125 336 392 532 672 812 952 1092 1232 1372 1512 41A
CHARACTERISTICS
• the body of the convector is made from a high quality stainless steel
• convector without a fan for dry environment
• high natural convection efficiency
• short response time
•  for use in humid / wet environments
• the convector cannot be installed for a swimming pool with salty or otherwise
corrosive water
8
The grilles are not part of the convectors, they must be ordered separately. For the grilles see page 13.
The technical parameters are set according to the standards EN 442 and EN16430. In fact, they may vary depending on the location of the convector, the covering grille, the connection type.
CEILIN
G UN
ITS
REG
U
LATIO
N
 ELEM
EN
TS
W
A
LL-M
O
U
N
TED
 CO
N
VECTO
RS
SPECIAL CON
VECTORS
FREE-STA